Keysight Technologies Malaysia Sdn Bhd (463532-M)

(Formerly known as Agilent Technologies Microwave
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11900 Penang, Malaysia
Keysight Approved Calibration Provider #25865

Certificate of Calibration
Certificate No: 4109227-4893557-1

Manufacturer: Keysight Technologies Description: Electrometer/High Resistance Meter, 0.01fA,
1000V
Model No: B2987A Serial No: MY54320125

Options Installed With Specifications: NA

Date of Calibration: 07-AUG-2014
Temperature: (23 +5) °C Humidity: (40 to 70)% RH
Procedure: B2987-99001-1

This certifies that the above product was calibrated by an approved Keysight calibration provider in accordance with
procedures approved by Keysight Technologies.

As Received: Factory tested. No incoming data available.

As Shipped Condition: At the completion of the calibration, measured values were IN SPECIFICATION at the points
tested.

These calibration procedures and test points are those recommended in a procedure approved by Keysight.

Remarks or special requirements:
For inquiries regarding this calibration please contact Keysight Technologies at the above address.

Traceability Information: Traceability is to the International System of Units (SI), consensus standards or ratio type
measurements through national standards realized and maintained by the NIST U.S., NRC Canada, NMIJ Japan, KRISS
Korea, Euramet members (NPL, PTB, etc.), NML-SIRIM in Malaysia or other National Measurement Institutes signatories
to the CIPM MRA. Supporting documentation relative to traceability is available for review by appointment. This report
shall not be reproduced, except in full, without prior written approval of the calibration facility.

Print Date: 07-AUG-2014
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Sr. Quality Manager
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Certificate of Calibration

Certificate No: 4109227-4893557-1

Calibration Equipment Used

Model Number

Model Description

3458A
16353H
16353A
16380C
16380A
16380A
16380C
16353H
3458A
16353A
FLU 714
B2962A
B2962A
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8-1/2 Digit Multimeter

STANDARD RESISTOR

Standard Resistor Set

Capacitance Standard

Standard Air Capacitor Set

Standard Air Capacitor Set

Capacitance Standard

STANDARD RESISTOR

8-1/2 Digit Multimeter

Standard Resistor Set
THERMOCOUPLE CALIBRATOR
6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source, 2ch
6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source, 2ch

Date Used: Date equipment used in this calibration

Trace Number Date Used Cal Due Date
PD7763 07-AUG-2014  09-JAN-2015
PD7971 07-AUG-2014  06-JAN-2015
PD7970 07-AUG-2014  08-JAN-2015
PD7978 07-AUG-2014 07-NOV-2014
PD7973 07-AUG-2014  15-JAN-2015
PD7972 07-AUG-2014  08-JAN-2015
PD7974 07-AUG-2014  26-SEP-2014
PD7706 07-AUG-2014  25-FEB-2015
PD7289 07-AUG-2014  17-JUN-2015
PD7683 07-AUG-2014  02-SEP-2014
PD7990 07-AUG-2014  20-JAN-2015
PD7991 07-AUG-2014  02-JUL-2015
PD7992 07-AUG-2014  02-JUL-2015
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