

Keysight Technologies Malaysia Sdn Bhd (463532-M) (Formerly known as Agilent Technologies Microwave Products (M) Sdn Bhd) Bayan Lepas Free Industrial Zone 11900 Penang, Malaysia Keysight Approved Calibration Provider #25865



## **Certificate of Calibration**

Certificate No: 4109227-4893557-1

Manufacturer: Keysight Technologies Description: Electrometer/High Resistance Meter, 0.01fA,

1000V

Model No: B2987A Serial No: MY54320125

**Options Installed With Specifications:** NA

Date of Calibration: 07-AUG-2014

**Temperature:**  $(23 \pm 5)$  °C **Humidity:** (40 to 70)% RH

Procedure: B2987-99001-1

This certifies that the above product was calibrated by an approved Keysight calibration provider in accordance with procedures approved by Keysight Technologies.

As Received: Factory tested. No incoming data available.

**As Shipped Condition:** At the completion of the calibration, measured values were IN SPECIFICATION at the points tested.

These calibration procedures and test points are those recommended in a procedure approved by Keysight.

## Remarks or special requirements:

For inquiries regarding this calibration please contact Keysight Technologies at the above address.

**Traceability Information:** Traceability is to the International System of Units (SI), consensus standards or ratio type measurements through national standards realized and maintained by the NIST U.S., NRC Canada, NMIJ Japan, KRISS Korea, Euramet members (NPL, PTB, etc.), NML-SIRIM in Malaysia or other National Measurement Institutes signatories to the CIPM MRA. Supporting documentation relative to traceability is available for review by appointment. This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without prior written approval of the calibration facility.

Print Date: 07-AUG-2014

Nithia Kumar Sr. Quality Manager Keysight Calibration Provider #25865

A Mithealitura

cert form rev h



Keysight Technologies Malaysia Sdn Bhd (463532-M) (Formerly known as Agilent Technologies Microwave Products (M) Sdn Bhd) Bayan Lepas Free Industrial Zone 11900 Penang, Malaysia Keysight Approved Calibration Provider #25865



## **Certificate of Calibration**

**Certificate No:** 4109227-4893557-1

## **Calibration Equipment Used**

Date Used: Date equipment used in this calibration

<b>Model Number</b>	<b>Model Description</b>	<b>Trace Number</b>	<b>Date Used</b>	Cal Due Date
3458A	8-1/2 Digit Multimeter	PD7763	07-AUG-2014	09-JAN-2015
16353H	STANDARD RESISTOR	PD7971	07-AUG-2014	06-JAN-2015
16353A	Standard Resistor Set	PD7970	07-AUG-2014	08-JAN-2015
16380C	Capacitance Standard	PD7978	07-AUG-2014	07-NOV-2014
16380A	Standard Air Capacitor Set	PD7973	07-AUG-2014	15-JAN-2015
16380A	Standard Air Capacitor Set	PD7972	07-AUG-2014	08-JAN-2015
16380C	Capacitance Standard	PD7974	07-AUG-2014	26-SEP-2014
16353H	STANDARD RESISTOR	PD7706	07-AUG-2014	25-FEB-2015
3458A	8-1/2 Digit Multimeter	PD7289	07-AUG-2014	17-JUN-2015
16353A	Standard Resistor Set	PD7683	07-AUG-2014	02-SEP-2014
FLU 714	THERMOCOUPLE CALIBRATOR	PD7990	07-AUG-2014	20-JAN-2015
B2962A	6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source, 2ch	PD7991	07-AUG-2014	02-JUL-2015
B2962A	6.5 Digit Low Noise Power Source, 2ch	PD7992	07-AUG-2014	02-JUL-2015

cert form rev h Page 2 of 2